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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

 

A1 Consulting Group 117 International Dr. Morrisville NC 27560 Brock Paschal 919-649-4800 bpaschal@a1cons.com
A. Morton Thomas & 
Assoc., Inc.

8412 Falls of Neuse Rd., 
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky, PE 919-855-9989 msurasky@amtengineering.com

APAC-Atlantic, Inc. 
Thompson Arthur Div. 300 S. Benbow Rd. Greensboro NC 27401 Mike Ingle 336-412-6829 mningle@apac.com
Appalachian Landslide 
Consultants, PLLC 35 Driftstone Cir Arden NC 28704 Jennifer Bauer, LG 828-209-8642 jennifer@appalachianlandslide.com

Apple Tuck & Assoc. Inc. 200 Hhwy 221 South Rutherford NC 28139 David Bare 828-287-3767 appletuck@att.net

Armstrong Glen, P.C.
9731 Southern Pine Blvd.   
Ste. L Charlotte NC 28273 Christel Allen 704-529-0345 callen@armstrongglen.com

Atkins Global
5200 77 Center Dr., Ste. 
500 Charlotte NC 28217 Paige M. Yandle 704-522-7275 paige.yandle@atkinsglobal.com

Austin Bridge & Road LP
6330 Commerce Dr., Ste. 
150 Irving TX 75063 Shankar Narayanan 972-795-5185 snarayanan@austin-ind.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Lee Bradley 704-805-6323 lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development Co.
1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe

704-588-0023 ext. 
224 lukeb@blythedevelopment.com

CTI Consultants, Inc.
1601 East Geer St.,            
Unit E Durham NC 27704 Cliff Thomas 919-407-0660 cthomas@cti-consultants.com

Cape Romain Contractors 
Inc 612 Cape Romain Rd Wando SC 29492 Sonny DuPre 843-884-5167 Sonny@caperomaincontractors.com
Carolina Bridge Co. 748 Broughton St. Orangeburg SC 29115 Dan Nickel 803-707-9579 dan@carolinabridgeinc.com

Carolina Ecosystems Inc. 3040 NC Highway 42 West Clayton NC 27520 Phil May 919-906-1065 philip.may@carolinaeco.com
Carolina Land 
Acquisitions, Inc. 308 North Arendell Ave. Zebulon NC 27597 Anna Mitchell 919-341-2962 amitchell@carolina-land.com

Cast Stone Systems, Inc. 532 N. Main St. Warrenton NC 27589 Ted Echols 252-257-1599 tedechols@caststonesystems.com

Clark Nexsen Architecture 
& Engineering

4000 Westchase Blvd.,       
Ste. 280 Raleigh NC 27607 Stephanie Roten 919-828-1876 sroten@clarknexsen.com
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Clark Nexsen Architecture 
& Engineering

1523 Elizabeth Ave., Ste 
300 Charlotte NC 28204 Janet Brooks 704-377-8800 jbrooks@clarknexsen.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 12001 Guilford Rd
Annapolis 
Junction MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme

301-953-0900 ext. 
240 bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

Crowder Construction Co. 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Paul Stephenson, PE 704-348-1331 pstephenson@crowdercc.com

D.A. Collins Construction 
Co., Inc. 269 Ballard Rd Wilton NY 12831 Brooke Bottum 518-664-9855 bbottum@dacollins.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber
704-664-5042 ext. 
23 pete@daneconstruction.com

Davis & Floyd, Inc.
240 Stoneridge Dr.,                
Ste. 305 Columbia SC 29210 Jennifer Bragg 803-256-4121 jbragg@davisfoyd.com

Davis-Martin-Powell & 
Associates 6415 Old Plank Rd High Point NC 27265 Debbie Durham 336-886-4821 ddurham@dmp-inc.com

Dellinger, Inc. 2631 Old Charlotte Hwy Monroe NC 28110 Chad Walters 704-283-7551 chad@dellinger-inc.com
Devere Construction Co 
Inc 110 Fortune Way Raleigh NC 27617 Joe Coleman 828-245-3194 jcoleman@deverecc.us
Devere Construction Co 
Inc 1030 Devere Dr. Alpena MI 49707 Wendy Shepherd 989-356-4411 wshepherd@deverecc.us

Dewberry
2301 Rexwoods Dr.,                   
Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27607 Brigette S. Welton 919-424-3761 bwelton@dewberry.com

Dewberry
3106 Lord Baltimore Dr.,    
Ste. 110 Baltimore MD 21244 Maggie Wiecek 410-645-1822 nwiecek@dewberry.com

Diamond Water, LLP 69 Shipwash Dr. Garner NC 27529 Betsy Clark 919-280-1110 betsyclark@diamondwaterllp.com

Dragados-USA 2 Alhambra Plaza, Ste. 660 Coral Gables FL 33134 Chris O'Neil 305-423-7600 coneil@dragados-usa.com

EEE Consulting, Inc. 3834 Althrop Dr. Raleigh NC 27616 Tina Sekula, PWS 919-696-9506 tsekula@eee-consulting.com

Element Materials 
Technology

1200 Westinghouse Blvd., 
Ste. A Charlotte NC 28273 Jeff Haynes 704-705-1770 jeff.haynes@element.com

English Construction Co. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-455-3145 slloyd@englishconst.com

ES Wagner Co., LLC 427 Oak Road Piedmont SC 29673 Beverly Shull 864-809-7623 bshull@eswagner.com
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FSC dba Fred Smith Co. 6105 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Jason Williams 919-582-3532 jason.williams@fredsmithcompany.net

Falcon Engineering 1210 Trinity Rd, Ste. 110 Raleigh NC 27607 Alma Montemayor 919-871-0800 amontemayor@falconengineers.com
Florence & Hutcheson, 
Inc.

5121 Kingdom Way,                      
Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607

Michael A. Young, 
PE

919-851-6066 ext. 
147 myoung@flohut.com

Florence & Hutcheson, 
Inc.

5121 Kingdom Way,                      
Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Ellis Ross, PE, PLS 919-900-1645 eross@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming 1121 Situs Ct. Raleigh NC 27606 Joel Lee, PE
919-859-4880 ext. 
8473 jalee@gfnet.com

GeoConcepts Engineering, 
Inc.

19955 Highland Vista Dr., 
Ste. 170 Ashburn VA 20147 Shelly Myers 703-726-8030 smyers@geoconcepts-eng.com

GeoConcepts Engineering, 
Inc.

19955 Highland Vista Dr., 
Ste. 170 Ashburn VA 20147 Amanda Sanderson 703-726-8030 asanderson@geoconcepts-eng.com

GET Solutions, Inc. 106 Capital Trace, Unite E Elizabeth City NC 27909 Cindy Hall-Beale 757-518-1703 chall-beale@getsolutionsinc.com

Greenhorne & O'Mara 
Consulting Engineers 5565 Centerview Dr. Raleigh NC 27606 Steven M. Bondor 919-532-2305 sbondor@greenhorne.com

Hardesty & Hanover
180 Admiral Cochrane Dr.,    
Ste. 555 Annapolis MD 21401

Scott A. Reynolds, 
PE 410-573-1999 sreynolds@hardesty-hanover.com

Hatchell Concrete, Inc. 1002 Driftwood Manteo NC 27954 Alan Bell 252-473-6074 concrete_hatchell@earthlink.net

HRI Bridge Co. 2409 E. Cherokee St. Blacksburg SC 29702 Ted Geddis 864-936-3081 tgeddis@hribridgeco.com

Independence Excavating, 
Inc. 5720 Schaaf Rd. Independence OH 44131 Hildi Hamrick 216-446-3474 hhamrick@indexc.com

Infrastructure Consulting 
& Engineering

8480 Honeycutt Rd,                   
Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@csc.uig.net

iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Dr Cincinnati OH 45242 Michelle Harrington
800-364-2059 ext. 
8279 mgavin@ISQFT.com

James R. Vannoy & Sons, 
Construction Co Inc. 1608 US Hwy 221 North Jefferson NC 28640 John Maloney

336-846-7191 ext. 
227 john.maloney@jrvannoy.com
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Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com
Joyce & Associates 
Construction, Inc. 6994  Hwy 70 Newport NC 25870 Mary H. Caison 252-223-3171 mary@joyceandassoc.com
KCI Associates of North 
Carolina

9741 Southern Pine Blvd., 
Ste. J Charlotte NC 28273 Merritt King, PE 803-980-6025 merritt.king@kci.com

KCI Associates of North 
Carolina

Landmark Center II,                
Ste. 220                                                       
4601 Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27609 Jane Thurman 919-278-2505 jane.thurman@kci.com

Kimley-Horn & Assoc., Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2000 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com
Kisinger Campo & 
Associates 305 South Main St. Kannapolis NC 28081 Gerald Hilton 704-932-2122 ghilton@kisingercampo.com

Lawrie & Assoc., LLC 6202 Old Franconia Rd. Alexandria VA 22310 Yvonne Thelwell, PE 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com

Lee Construction Co. of 
the Carolinas, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ronald P. Shaw 704-588-5272 rpshaw@leecarolinas.com

Lochner
2840 Plaza Place,                   
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27612 Kenneth Smith, PE 919-571-7111 ksmith@hwlochner.com

Martin/Alexiou/Bryson PC
4000 Westchase Blvd.,       
Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Melissa Richards 919-829-0328 melissarichards@mabtrans.com

Mattern & Craig, Inc. 12 Broad St. Asheville NC 28801
Gabe Quesinberry, 
PE 828-254-2201 gsquesinberry@matternandcraig.com

McLean Contracting Co. 6700 Mclean Way Glen Burnie MD 21060 Sam Blevins 443-270-5910 sblevins@mcleancont.com

Meridian Associates, Inc. 1315 Freeway Dr. Reidsville NC 27320 David Collie
336-496-3038 ext. 
305 dcollie@meridianassoc.com

Michael Baker 
Engineering, Inc.

8000 Regency Parkway, 
Ste. 600 Cary NC 27518 Dwain Hathaway 919-463-5488 dhathway@mbakercorp.com
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Moffatt & Nichol
1616 E. Millbrook Rd.  Ste 
160 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Reid, PE 919-781-4626 treid@moffattnichol.com

Moreland Altobelli 
Associates, Inc.

2211 Beaver Ruin Rd., Ste 
190 Norcross GA 30071 Danielle Tapley 678-728-9020 dtapley@maai.net

Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd Cary NC 27518 Jay Bissett 919-858-1841 jbissett@mulkeyinc.

OLH, Inc. 1314 Lincoln St., Ste. 303 Columbia SC 29202 Phillip D'Ambrogi 706-737-6015 pdambrogi@olhinc.com

Owle Construction LLC 120 Hoot Owl Rd Whittier NC 28789 Dean Weber 828-497-8900 dweber@owleconstruction.com

Palmetto Infrastructure Inc 3620 Pelham Rd. PMB 349 Greenville SC 29615 Greg Canniff 864-879-2166 gcanniff@palmettoii.com

Phillips & Jordan 191 P & J Rd Robbinsville NC 28771 Jeremy Williams 828-479-3371 jeremyw@pandj.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co., 
Inc 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr. Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, PE 919-878-9560 jpeacock@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Ramey Kemp & 
Associates, Inc.

5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 
100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine Jenkins 919-872-5115 jjenkins@rameykemp.com

Road Safety and 
Transportation Solutions, 
Inc.

1135 Kildaire Farm Rd, 
Ste. 200 Cary NC 27511

Reza Jafari, PHD, PE, 
PTOE 919-228-2277 reza_jafari@rstsinc.com

S. T. Wooten Corp 3801 Black Creek Rd Wilson NC 27894 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 erick@stwcorp.com

Sanford Contractors, Inc.
628 Rocky Fork Church 
Rd. Sanford NC 27332 Matt Brown 919-775-7882 mjbrown@sanfordcontractors.com

Schnabel Engineering Inc. 126 Quade Dr. Cary NC 27513 Nigel Miller, PE 919-636-1302 nmiller@schnabel-eng.com
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SEPI Engineering & 
Construction 5960 Fairview Rd., Ste. 102 Charlotte NC 28210 Marie Dexter 704-714-4880 mdexter@sepiengineering.com

SEPI Engineering & 
Construction 1025 Wade Ave. Raleigh NC 27605

Christa Morrison 
CPSM 919-573-9925 cmorrison@sepiengineering.com

Smith-Rowe, LLC 639 Old Us 52 South Mount Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-789-8221 ffulp@triad.rr.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Rd.       
Ste. 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Mike Lindgren, PE 919-865-7398 mike.lindgren@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc.
421 Fayetteville St.,                    
Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601

Michael E. Krannitz, 
PE 919-866-4748 mkrannitz@stewartinc.com

STV / Ralph Whitehead 
Associates

1000 West Morehead St.     
Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Mark Robbins, PE 704-372-1885 mark.robbins@stvinc.com

Summit-Engineer 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summit-engineer.com

T. A. Loving Company 400 Patetown Rd. Goldsboro NC 27530 Mark Perkins, PE 919-734-8400 mperkins@taloving.com

Terracon 5240 Green's Dairy Rd. Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew Nash, PE 919-873-2211 aanash@terracon.com

The East Group, PA 324 Evans St. Greenville NC 27858 Tony Khoury, PE
252-758-3746 ext. 
128 tony.khoury@eastgroup.com

TIC - The Industrial 
Company 205 Hutchinson Island Rd. Savannah GA 31421 Ken Collins

912-235-4872 ext. 
220 ken.collins@ticus.com

The Lane Construction 
Corp

6135 Park South Dr., Ste. 
400 Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-553-6552 mgrey@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@bouisberger.com

The Schneider Corp. 8001 Arrowridge Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Walter Becknell 704-697-5920 wbecknell@schneidercorp.com
The Tara Group of 
Lumberton 2700 NC Hwy 72 West Lumberton NC 28360 Charlie Andrews 910-739-8199 taragroup@bellsouth.net
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Thompson-Gordon-Shook 
Engineers (TGS 
Engineers) 804-C North Lafayette St Shelby NC 28150 April Kennedy 704-476-0003 akennedy@tgsengineers.com

Trader Construction Co 2500 Hwy 70 East New Bern NC 28560 Harris Huddle 252-633-2424 hhuddle@traderconstruction.com

TranSystems

One Paragon Place              
6800 Paragon Place,                      
Ste. 106 Richmond VA 23230 Danny Davis, PE 571-205-8908 dgdavis@transystems.com

Turner Asphalt, Inc. 5805 Lease Lane Raleigh NC 27615 Wayne Turner 919-730-1046 wayne@turnerasphalt.com

United Contractors, Inc of 
Iowa 6678 NW 62nd Ave. Johnston IA 50131 Steve Sandquist 515-276-6162 stevesandquist@unitedcontractors.net

URS Corporation  - NC
1600 Perimeter Park Dr., 
Ste. 400 Morrisville NC 27560 Monique Baussan 919-461-1560 monique.baussan@urs.com

Vaughn & Melton 
Consulting Engineers 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806 Reece Schuler, PE 828-253-2796 rmschuler@vaughnmelton.com

Volkert, Inc.
5540 Centerview Dr.,                
Ste. 403 Raleigh NC 27606 Bill Moyers, PE 919-854-0344 bmoyers@volkert.com

Wang Engineering Co., 
Inc.

15200 Weston Pkwy., Ste. 
101 Cary NC 27513 James Wang 919-677-9544 jwang@wang-engineering.com

Wayne Brothers Inc. 195 Ervin Woods Dr. Kannapolis NC 28081 Renee Kennedy 704-939-7050 reneek@waynebrothers.com

Wilcox Professional 
Services, LLC 6303 Chapel Hill Rd Raleigh NC 27607 Doug Saunders 919-809-8842 doug.saunders@wilcox.us

World Fiber Technologies, 
Inc. 4070 Nine McFarland Dr. Alpharetta GA 30004 Bob Bebee 770-619-0118 bbebee@worldfiber.com

Young & McQueen 
Grading Co., Inc. 25 Crest View Rd Burnsville NC 28714 Lisa Byrd McCurry

828-682-7714 ext. 
39 lmccurry@youngmcqueen.com

mailto:akennedy@tgsengineers.com
mailto:hhuddle@traderconstruction.com
mailto:dgdavis@transystems.com
mailto:wayne@turnerasphalt.com
mailto:stevesandquist@unitedcontractors.net
mailto:monique.baussan@urs.com
mailto:rmschuler@vaughnmelton.com
mailto:bmoyers@volkert.com
mailto:jwang@wang-engineering.com
mailto:reneek@waynebrothers.com
mailto:doug.saunders@wilcox.us
mailto:bbebee@worldfiber.com
mailto:lmccurry@youngmcqueen.com


Page 8        11/29/2012   8:23 AM RFQ PACKAGE
Final Bridges

Express Design Build Statewide Bridge Replacements (Multiple Contracts)


	Sheet1

